


)
.
<
yd
N
%)
7
oS
-
O
D
5
2
)
<C
7

@W t’ﬁ
SALADS

Caesar Salad

Crisp Romaine, aged parmesan, beef bacon, quail egg, basil crusted croutons

Choice of topping; grilled chicken breast or marinated king prawn

Oriental Seared Australian Premium Beef Salad ?)

Young papaya, Romaine lettuce, local leaf salad, palm sugar, lime, lemongrass and tamarind
sauce

Mango & Avocado 5) 2 7
Seasonal leaves with cherry tomato, mango and avocado served with passion fruit dressing,
cashew nut and blue cheese

SOUPS

Tom Yum Seafood
Kaffir lime, lemongrass, galangal, coriander seafood broth, prawn, squid, mussel, fish, oriental
mushrooms, julienne vegetables

ALY

Wild Mushroom Soup € 7
Basil scented grape seed oil

Baked Pumpkin Soup & 7
Bread croutons, truffle oil and rosemary

SNACKS
Truffle Wedges 7
Deep-fried potatoes, tossed truffle oil, parmesan cheese, truffle mayo

Chicken Wings )
4 pieces of deep-fried chicken wings with marinated paprika and barbecue sauce

ALY

ALY

Vegetarian Spring Rolls
With Thai chilli sauce
French Fries 5)

With tomato ketchup, mayonnaise

£
s

O

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

Gluten Free 789 Contains Nuts N 7 Vegetarian f Contains Alcohol

RM

77

62

62

49

48

45

42

37

27

24



% z’ﬂ
COMFORT MEALS

Beef Burger

Beetroot pickle, avocado spread, jam, gruyere cheese, mixed green salad
Home-made tartar sauce with French fries or potato wedges

Salmon Focaccia
Smoked salmon, avocado, tartare sauce, fresh tomato, green leaves

Chicken Burger
Beetroot pickle, avocado spread, jam, gruyere cheese mixed green salad
Home-made tartar sauce with French fries or potato wedges

Vegetarian Cheese Burger +#® % 7
Burger bun, meat free patty, cheddar cheese, Dijon mustard, tomato, cucumber, onion, lettuce

Club Sandwich
Toasted white bread, chicken, egg, chicken ham, cheddar cheese, French fries

Focaccia Cajun Chicken
Grilled Cajun chicken, cheddar cheese, bell peppers, coleslaw

PASTA

Choice of linguini, tagliatelle or penne, tomato with aglio olio or cream sauce
Seafood (prawn, mussel, squid)

Beef bolognese (tomato)

Chicken

Vegetables

PIZZA
Seafood
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, prawn, mussel, squid, oregano

0P
—]
<C
(1]
>
>
O
L
>
O
O

Sausages
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, sausage (beef or chicken), bell peppers, sauteed mushrooms

Vegetarian® 7
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, peppers, mushrooms, olives, oregano

Margherita © 7
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cherry tomato, sweet basil, oregano

£
’

Gluten Free ;IP Contains Nuts N 7 Vegetarian ? Contains Alcohol

A\

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes




Z
[1)
ac
@,
-
%
S
=
<
=
%
z
[1)
—
)
[1)
=

WESTERN KITCHEN

@W z/ﬁ
Beef Tenderloin (200gm)

Fondant potato, sauteed greens, béarnaise sauce, thyme scented shallot jus

Fish & Chips 2) ©7
Deep-fried fish fillet in home-made batter, French fries, lemon and garlic mayo

Grilled Salmon )
Creamy spinach, mashed potatoes, Hollandaise sauce

A )Y

>
2

Pan-Fried Snapper Fillet D
Creamy spinach, mashed potatoes, Hollandaise sauce

Breaded Chicken Breast
Fries, mixed salad and marinara sauce (tomato, garlic, oregano)

MALAY KITCHEN

Udang Masak Lemak £

Braised prawns, turmeric coconut gravy, traditional herbs, steamed rice, achar, papadum, sambal belacan
Beef Rendang 9

Braised beef, local aromatic herbs, coconut milk, palm sugar, steamed rice, pickle and papadum

Beef, Chicken or Mixed Satay -

Skewered grilled chicken or beef, onions peanut sauce, rice cakes, cucumber
1dozen

1/2 dozen

ALY

Mee Goreng
Stir-fried yellow noodles, seafood, egg, vegetable fritters, chilli paste

Nasi Lemak 3
Coconut flavoured rice, ginger, pandan leaf, fried chicken, anchovy sambal, boiled egg, cucumber, peanut, prawn sambal

ALY

Nasi Goreng
Malay fried rice with chicken, julienne vegetables, fried egg, achar, fish crackers, mix satay and crispy fried king prawns

Soto Ayam
Choice of yellow noodle or vermicelli rice noodles, shredded chicken, chicken soup, cabbage, hard-boiled egg, spring onion

£
’

Gluten Free ;f Contains Nuts A3 7 Vegetarian ? Contains Alcohol

A\

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

145

82

77

77

48

75

65

75

38

65

52

65

45



Lhlrsster

CHINESE KITCHEN
Black Pepper Beef
Stir-fried beef fillet, capsicum, onion, black pepper sauce, steamed rice

Sweet Sour Prawns
Deep-fried prawns, sweet sour sauce, vegetables, steamed rice

‘ Qu ’

Curry Mee
Yellow egg noodles, bean sprouts, prawns, poached egg, Nyonya sambal

Char Kway Teow
Wok-fried flat noodles, prawns, egg, fish cake, bean sprouts, chilli, soy sauce, Chinese chives

‘ QL ’

a

Cantonese Noodle 5)
Flat rice noodle or vermicelli, prawns, squid, vegetables, starched egg sauce

Chinese Fried Rice 5)
Fried rice, mixed vegetables, mixed seafood, fried egg, fish crackers

Wanton Mee
Tossed yellow noodles, dark soy sauce, prawn dumpling, chicken char siew, Taiwanese cabbage, chilli
pickle, chilli jam

Kung Pao Chicken
Stir-fried chicken, dried chilli, cashew nut, soy sauce, steamed rice

z
[
=
O
=
N
[
)
[
Z
T
O

Gluten Free # Contains Nuts A3 7 Vegetarian f Contains Alcohol

2
s

O/

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes




z
[1)
an
@
=
N
z
<
a
Z

Lhlvsster

INDIAN KITCHEN
Tomato Shorba (Soup) .%) 7
Fresh tomato, garam masala, lemon juice

Chicken Tikka )
Marinated boneless chicken, yoghurt, garam masala, cumin, coriander and mustard oil in tandoori oven

ALY

Lamb Masala
Lamb cube, onion, fresh tomato, ginger, garlic, butter cream

Thali Set
Lamb masala, chicken makhani, grilled fish, cucumber raita, cabbage thoran, papadom, fragrant white rice

Murgh Makhni ;) A
Chicken tikka, tomato sauce, cashew nut paste, garam masala, kasoorimethi and cumin powder

Chicken Biryani <
Spiced boneless chicken, basmathi rice

ALY

Paneer Butter Masala %) €7
Indian cottage cheese, onion tomato masala, fresh tomato, cumin, coriander, ground chilli, butter, cream

Dhal Makhni
Black dhal, channa dhal, kidney bean, spiced tomato gravy, fresh garlic, cumin seed butter, cream

All mains and curries are served with mango chutney, lime pickle and a choice of steamed rice, biryani rice or plain naan / prata

£
s

Gluten Free ;f Contains Nuts A3 7 Vegetarian f Contains Alcohol

-

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

40

48

89

89

78

75

59

48



-
a4
[1)
D
%
1)
-

-

hlrsster

DESSERTS
Vanilla Créme Briilée
Steamed baked custard with vanilla

Seasonal Cut Fruits .%) Y7
Watermelon, mango, papaya, honeydew, pineapple

Coconut Panna Cotta
Coconut sorbet, passion fruit gel and lime mango cube

Basque Burnt Cheesecake %
Classic baked cheesecake, mixed berries compote

Selection of Haagen Dazs Ice Cream
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, macadamia nut

Gluten Free ;f Contains Nuts N 7 Vegetarian f

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

Contains Alcohol

RM

29

38

38

32

28



-
Z.
[1)
>
w
S
N

hlvsster

FOR OUR JR. VIPS
Ben 10
Home-made crumbed fish finger with garden salad, lemon wedges and tartare sauce

Red Rooster
Japanese chicken nugget with crispy Romaine and honey mustard sauce

Tummy Ticker's
Macaroni with shredded chicken in tomato sauce, topped with julienne vegetables

Grandma's Pasta
Traditional beef bolognaise, topped with wilted spinach and grated parmesan

Scooby Doo
Grilled jumbo sausage in oblong bun with julienne of cucumber, tomato, onion, mesclun with honey
mustard aioli, served with fries or potato wedges

Tom & Jerry
Home-made beef burger with tomato, cucumber, cheddar cheese and tartare sauce, served with fries or
potato wedges

Superman Sandwich
Toasted white bread with Swiss cheese, potato, apple and raisin salad

Home-made Assorted Ice Cream 75°
Choice of vanilla, chocolate or strawberry with nuts and toppings

£
s

O

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

Gluten Free ff Contains Nuts A3 7 Vegetarian ? Contains Alcohol

RM
29

32

32

34

29

32

27

21



2
3
=
1)
>
1)
0

NV

2018

2017

2016

2018

2017

2018

2016

2016

2016

Lhlrster

CHAMPAGNE

Brut
Taittinger Brut Réserve 375ml (2 glasses)

Sparkling
De Stefani, Prosecco DOC, Metodo Zero, Millesimato, Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy
WHITE WINE

Italy
Castello Banfi, Le Rime, IGT, Tuscany,Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio

France
Domaine De La Perriere Sancerre Blanc AOC, Loire, Sauvignon Blanc

Australia
Pepper Tree Wratton Bully Orange, Chardonnay

New Zealand
Ata Rangi, Martin borough, Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE

Italy
Villa Caffaggio Chianti Classico DOCG Singe Estate, Sangiovese

France
Gustave Lorentz, Alsace, Pinot Noir

Australia
Robert Oatley Signature Series, Mclaren Valley, Shiraz

New Zealand
Villla Maria Private Bin Hawkes Bay, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

RM
HALF BOTTLE
168
BOTTLE GLASS
195 42
195 42
250 52
195 48
240 52
198 46
205 46
218 48
240 52



2
3
=
1)
>
1)
s

hlvsster

France

ROSE WINE

Fleurs de Prairie COtes de Provence, Cinsault, Shiraz , Grenache

Campari

Aperol

Pimm'’s Nol

Martini Dry, Martini Bianco, Martini Rosso
Pernod, Ricard, Pastis

Gordon's
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick's
Monkey 47

Bacardi Light
Captain Morgan Black Label
Captain Morgan Spice

Famous Grouse 12 Y
Chivas Regal 12 Y

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Ballantines

APERITIFS

GIN

RUM

SCOTCH

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

BOTTLE
195

RM

GLASS
42

28

24
24
26
26
28
32
42

28
28
28

26
32
26
28



o
e
=
[
>
0
0

Lhlrster

Jim Beam

Jameson

Macallan 12 Y
Glenfiddich 12 Y
Glenfiddich 18 Y

Stolichnaya
Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Blue

Jose Cuervo Gold

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessey X.0

BOURBON

IRISH WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT

VODKA

TEQUILA

COGNAC

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

RM

28

28

48
28
48

28
28
28

28

28
45
108



%
5
=
1)
>
1)
8

hlrsster

COCKTAILS

Gingerrita
Tequila, sweet sour topped with ginger beer

Fruit Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime, fruits of your choice pineapple, strawberry, peach

Gin Fizz
Gordon gin, fresh lime topped with soda water

Caipirosca
Vodka, muddled lime wedges, brown sugar

Pifia Colada
White rum, coconut cream, malibu rum, pineapple juice

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, fresh lime, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, black pepper

Mojito

Light rum, lime wedges, fresh mint and brown sugar muddled, topped with a splash of soda

Mai Tai
White rum, dark rum, orange curacao, sweet sour topped with orange juice

Singapore Sling

Gin, cherry brandy, D.O.M Benedictine, triple sec, pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine, angostura bitter, topped with

soda water

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, triple sec, sweet sour, topped with coca cola
BEER

Carlsberg

Tiger
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc, Heineken , Corona

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

RM
38

24
24
26



o
3
=
)
>
1)
0

Lhlvsster

MOCKTAILS

Gunner
Ginger ale, ginger ade, angostura bitter

Fruit Punch
Mango juice, orange juice, pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine syrup

Funky Monkey
Peach & banana puree, pineapple, mango juice, low fat milk

Mango and Peach Blast

Mango, honey and peach puree

Virgin Mojito

Fresh mint, fresh lime, brown sugar, topped with soda water

Sunset
Sprite, grenadine syrup, peach puree

Bananarama
Banana puree, strawberry puree, cranberry juice

Virgin Colada
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime juice
CHILLED JUICES
Orange, pineapple, pink guava, mango, apple
SOFT DRINKS

Coca - Cola, Coke light, Sprite, ginger ale, tonic, soda water, ginger ade

MILKSHAKE

Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

RM
28

22

15

26



%
3
=
1)
>
1)
0

Lhlvrster

Watermelon Lime
Watermelon, mint leaves, lime juice

Pineapple Lime
Pineapple juice, pineapple fruit, lime juice

Orange Mango Banana
Orainge juice, mango puree, banana puree

Acqgua Panna
San Pellegrino
500ml|

750ml

FRAPPE

H20

All prices quoted are inclusive of prevailing taxes

RM
26

22
26



