Of Conter's



	RM
SALADS Caesar Salad Crisp Romaine, aged parmesan, beef bacon, quail egg, basil crusted croutons Choice of topping; grilled chicken breast or marinated king prawn	77
Oriental Seared Australian Premium Beef Salad Sound Premium Beef Salad Sound Premium Beef Salad Sound Premium Beef Salad Premiu	62
Mango & Avocado  Seasonal leaves with cherry tomato, mango and avocado served with passion fruit dressing, cashew nut and blue cheese	62
SOUPS Tom Yum Seafood  Kaffir lime, lemongrass, galangal, coriander seafood broth, prawn, squid, mussel, fish, oriental mushrooms, julienne vegetables	49
Wild Mushroom Soup  Basil scented grape seed oil	48
Baked Pumpkin Soup   Bread croutons, truffle oil and rosemary	45
SNACKS Truffle Wedges  Deep-fried potatoes, tossed truffle oil, parmesan cheese, truffle mayo	42
Chicken Wings  4 pieces of deep-fried chicken wings with marinated paprika and barbecue sauce	37
Vegetarian Spring Rolls With Thai chilli sauce	27
French Fries With tomato ketchup, mayonnaise	24











COMFORT MEALS	٨
Beef Burger 7	5
Beetroot pickle, avocado spread, jam, gruyere cheese, mixed green salad Home-made tartar sauce with French fries or potato wedges	
Salmon Focaccia Smoked salmon, avocado, tartare sauce, fresh tomato, green leaves	5
Chicken Burger  Beetroot pickle, avocado spread, jam, gruyere cheese mixed green salad  Home-made tartar sauce with French fries or potato wedges	2
Vegetarian Cheese Burger	2
Club Sandwich	2
Focaccia Cajun Chicken  Grilled Cajun chicken, cheddar cheese, bell peppers, coleslaw	8
PASTA Choice of linguini, tagliatelle or penne, tomato with aglio olio or cream sauce Seafood (prawn, mussel, squid) Beef bolognese (tomato) Chicken Vegetables 5	2
PIZZA Seafood Mozzarella, tomato sauce, prawn, mussel, squid, oregano	5
Sausages Mozzarella, tomato sauce, sausage (beef or chicken), bell peppers, sauteed mushrooms	5
Vegetarian Tomato sauce, mozzarella, peppers, mushrooms, olives, oregano	8
Margherita   Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cherry tomato, sweet basil, oregano	5











WESTERN KITCHEN	RN
WESTERN KITCHEN  Beef Tenderloin (200gm)  Fondant potato, sauteed greens, béarnaise sauce, thyme scented shallot jus	145
Fish & Chips Deep-fried fish fillet in home-made batter, French fries, lemon and garlic mayo	82
Grilled Salmon  Creamy spinach, mashed potatoes, Hollandaise sauce	77
Pan-Fried Snapper Fillet Concerning Creamy spinach, mashed potatoes, Hollandaise sauce	77
Breaded Chicken Breast Fries, mixed salad and marinara sauce (tomato, garlic, oregano)	48
MALAY KITCHEN Udang Masak Lemak  Braised prawns, turmeric coconut gravy, traditional herbs, steamed rice, achar, papadum, sambal belacan	75
Beef Rendang  Braised beef, local aromatic herbs, coconut milk, palm sugar, steamed rice, pickle and papadum	65
Beef, Chicken or Mixed Satay S  Skewered grilled chicken or beef, onions peanut sauce, rice cakes, cucumber  1 dozen  1/2 dozen	75 38
Mee Goreng Stir-fried yellow noodles, seafood, egg, vegetable fritters, chilli paste	65
Nasi Lemak 🕠 😁 Coconut flavoured rice, ginger, pandan leaf, fried chicken, anchovy sambal, boiled egg, cucumber, peanut, prawn sambal	52
<b>Nasi Goreng</b> Malay fried rice with chicken, julienne vegetables, fried egg, achar, fish crackers, mix satay and crispy fried king prawns	65
<b>Soto Ayam</b> Choice of yellow noodle or vermicelli rice noodles, shredded chicken, chicken soup, cabbage, hard-boiled egg, spring onion	45







CHINESE KITCHEN Black Pepper Beef Stir-fried beef fillet, capsicum, onion, black pepper sauce, steamed rice	RM 65
Sweet Sour Prawns Deep-fried prawns, sweet sour sauce, vegetables, steamed rice	75
Curry Mee (S) Yellow egg noodles, bean sprouts, prawns, poached egg, Nyonya sambal	65
Char Kway Teow Wok-fried flat noodles, prawns, egg, fish cake, bean sprouts, chilli, soy sauce, Chinese chives	65
Cantonese Noodle  Flat rice noodle or vermicelli, prawns, squid, vegetables, starched egg sauce	62
Chinese Fried Rice  Fried rice, mixed vegetables, mixed seafood, fried egg, fish crackers	62
<b>Wanton Mee</b> Tossed yellow noodles, dark soy sauce, prawn dumpling, chicken char siew, Taiwanese cabbage, chilli pickle, chilli jam	48
Kung Pao Chicken Stir-fried chicken, dried chilli, cashew nut, soy sauce, steamed rice	55









	RM
Tomato Shorba (Soup)  Fresh tomato, garam masala, lemon juice	40
Chicken Tikka  Marinated boneless chicken, yoghurt, garam masala, cumin, coriander and mustard oil in tandoori oven	48
Lamb Masala Lamb cube, onion, fresh tomato, ginger, garlic, butter cream	89
<b>Thali Set</b> Lamb masala, chicken makhani, grilled fish, cucumber raita, cabbage thoran, papadom, fragrant white rice	89
Murgh Makhni Chicken tikka, tomato sauce, cashew nut paste, garam masala, kasoorimethi and cumin powder	78
Chicken Biryani Spiced boneless chicken, basmathi rice	75
Paneer Butter Masala  Indian cottage cheese, onion tomato masala, fresh tomato, cumin, coriander, ground chilli, butter, cream	59
<b>Dhal Makhni</b> Black dhal, channa dhal, kidney bean, spiced tomato gravy, fresh garlic, cumin seed butter, cream	48

All mains and curries are served with mango chutney, lime pickle and a choice of steamed rice, biryani rice or plain naan / prata







	RM
DESSERTS	
Vanilla Crème Brûlée	29
Steamed baked custard with vanilla	
Seasonal Cut Fruits 🔊 🔽	38
Watermelon, mango, papaya, honeydew, pineapple	
Coconut Panna Cotta	38
Coconut sorbet, passion fruit gel and lime mango cube	
Basque Burnt Cheesecake	32
Classic baked cheesecake, mixed berries compote	
Selection of Haagen Dazs Ice Cream	28
Vanilla strawherry chocolate macadamia nut	







FOR OUR JR. VIPS	RM
Ben 10 Home-made crumbed fish finger with garden salad, lemon wedges and tartare sauce	29
Red Rooster Japanese chicken nugget with crispy Romaine and honey mustard sauce	32
<b>Tummy Ticker's</b> Macaroni with shredded chicken in tomato sauce, topped with julienne vegetables	32
<b>Grandma's Pasta</b> Traditional beef bolognaise, topped with wilted spinach and grated parmesan	34
<b>Scooby Doo</b> Grilled jumbo sausage in oblong bun with julienne of cucumber, tomato, onion, mesclun with honey mustard aioli, served with fries or potato wedges	29
<b>Tom &amp; Jerry</b> Home-made beef burger with tomato, cucumber, cheddar cheese and tartare sauce, served with fries or potato wedges	32
Superman Sandwich Toasted white bread with Swiss cheese, potato, apple and raisin salad	27
Home-made Assorted Ice Cream  Choice of vanilla, chocolate or strawberry with nuts and toppings	21









		IXI	V1
	CHAMPAGNE	HALF BO	OTTLE
NV	<b>Brut</b> Taittinger Brut Réserve 375ml (2 glasses)	168	3
2018	<b>Sparkling</b> De Stefani, Prosecco DOC, Metodo Zero, Millesimato, Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy	BOTTLE 195	GLASS 42
	WHITE WINE		
2017	<b>Italy</b> Castello Banfi, Le Rime, IGT, Tuscany, Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio	195	42
2016	<b>France</b> Domaine De La Perriere Sancerre Blanc AOC, Loire, Sauvignon Blanc	250	52
2018	Australia Pepper Tree Wratton Bully Orange, Chardonnay	195	48
2017	<b>New Zealand</b> Ata Rangi, Martin borough, Sauvignon Blanc	240	52
	RED WINE		
		100	4.0
2018	<b>Italy</b> Villa Caffaggio Chianti Classico DOCG Singe Estate, Sangiovese	198	46
2016	<b>France</b> Gustave Lorentz, Alsace, Pinot Noir	205	46
2016	<b>Australia</b> Robert Oatley Signature Series, Mclaren Valley, Shiraz	218	48
2016	<b>New Zealand</b> Villla Maria Private Bin Hawkes Bay, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon	240	52

**RM** 



	R	M
	BOTTLE	GLASS
ROSE WINE	195	42
France		
Fleurs de Prairie CÔtes de Provence, Cinsault, Shiraz , Grenache		
APERITIFS		28
Campari		
Aperol		
Pimm's No1		
Martini Dry, Martini Bianco, Martini Rosso Pernod, Ricard, Pastis		
r errioù, Nicarù, r astis		
GIN		
Gordon's		24
Beefeater		24
Bombay Sapphire Tanguaray		26 26
Tanqueray Tanqueray 10		26 28
Hendrick's		32
Monkey 47		42
RUM		
Bacardi Light		28
Captain Morgan Black Label		28
Captain Morgan Spice		28
SCOTCH		
Famous Grouse 12 Y		26
Chivas Regal 12 Y		32
Johnnie Walker Gold Label		26
Ballantines		28

		RM
	BOURBON	
Jim Beam		28
	IRISH WHISKEY	
	IKISH WHISKEY	
Jameson		28
	SINGLE MALT	
Macallan 12 Y		48
Glenfiddich 12 Y		28
Glenfiddich 18 Y		48
	VODKA	
Stolichnaya		28
Smirnoff Red		28
Smirnoff Blue		28
	TEQUILA	
Jose Cuervo Gold		28
	COGNAC	
Remy Martin VSOP Hennessy VSOP		28 45
Hennessey X.O		108



**COCKTAILS** 

Gingerrita Tequila, sweet sour topped with ginger beer	
<b>Fruit Margarita</b> Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime, fruits of your choice pineapple, strawberry, peach	
<b>Gin Fizz</b> Gordon gin, fresh lime topped with soda water	
Caipirosca Vodka, muddled lime wedges, brown sugar	
Piña Colada White rum, coconut cream, malibu rum, pineapple juice	
<b>Bloody Mary</b> Vodka, tomato juice, fresh lime, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, black pepper	
<b>Mojito</b> Light rum, lime wedges, fresh mint and brown sugar muddled, topped with a splash of soda	
<b>Mai Tai</b> White rum, dark rum, orange curacao, sweet sour topped with orange juice	
<b>Singapore Sling</b> Gin, cherry brandy, D.O.M Benedictine, triple sec, pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine, angostura bitter, topped with soda water	
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, triple sec, sweet sour, topped with coca cola	
BEER	
Carlsberg Tiger	24 24

RM

38

26

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc, Heineken, Corona



MOCKTAILS	28
Gunner Ginger ale, ginger ade, angostura bitter	
Fruit Punch Mango juice, orange juice, pineapple juice, lime juice, grenadine syrup	
Funky Monkey Peach & banana puree, pineapple, mango juice, low fat milk	
Mango and Peach Blast Mango, honey and peach puree	
Virgin Mojito Fresh mint, fresh lime, brown sugar, topped with soda water	
Sunset Sprite, grenadine syrup, peach puree	
Banana puree, strawberry puree, cranberry juice	
Virgin Colada Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime juice	
CHILLED JUICES	22
Orange, pineapple, pink guava, mango, apple	
SOFT DRINKS	15
Coca – Cola, Coke light, Sprite, ginger ale, tonic, soda water, ginger ade	
MILKSHAKE	26

**RM** 

Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry

RM

	FRAPPE 2
Watermelon Lime Watermelon, mint leaves, lime juice	
<b>Pineapple Lime</b> Pineapple juice, pineapple fruit, lime juice	
<b>Orange Mango Banana</b> Orainge juice, mango puree, banana puree	
	H2O
Acqua Panna San Pellegrino 500ml 750ml	2 2